
TOWN OF WAREHAM 

Wareham Finance Committee 

Meeting Agenda 
Wareham Finance Committee is inviting you to join a scheduled ZOOM meeting. 

Day & Date: Wednesday, March 31st.  Time:  6:00 PM 

Location: Zoom 

Meeting I.D.  818 8537 7430 

Passcode:  311125 

AGENDA 

I. Call the meeting to order. 
 

II. Roll Call. 
 

III. Finance Committee Matters.  
 

A       Littleton Dr. Charlie Adams Developer 
B:   Articles 20 and 21, Harbor Services 
C:   Final discussion and Voting on Articles 3, 8-11, 16, 19-21, 23, 24, 26. 
D:   Review of presenting Article 1, STM within STM.   
E:   Review Article 6, Capital Plan 
F:   Review Article 7, Budget and vote. 
G:  Review of Power & Sullivan Audit Report 
H.  Voting on any other Articles reviewed prior to this meeting. 

 
IV. Liaison Reports 

 

V. Any Other Business (Unanticipated Items) 
 

VI. Next Meeting Date and Time: April 7th.  6:00 PM 
 

VII. Adjournment 



Finance Committee Members: 
gatewaypawnshop@gmail.com Dominic Cammarano 

dbcape12@gmail.com  David Heard 

glenn.lawrence@hovo.com Glen Lawrence 

stuart.novick@gmail.com  Stuart Novick 

bpigeon@comcast.net  Bernard Pigeon 

patricca2@verizon.net  Patricia Rumney 

jrs524@comcast.net  Gerald Stefanski 

foxecho66@outlook.com  Joseph Smith 

tomworthen@gmail.com  Thomas Worthen 

 

Regular Guests: 

dsullivan@Wareham.ma.us Derek Sullivan 

aslavin@Wareham.ma.us  Allan Slavin 

jmunise@Wareham.ma.us  Jim Munise 

editor@Warehamweek.com 

Cls550@comcast.net  Claire Smith: 

steve@warehamtv.org  Steve Ruiz 

Remote@warehamtv.org  Organizer 

ptropeano@wareham.ma.us Patrick Tropeano 

kbuckland@wareham.ma.us Kenneth Buckland 

 

 

Meeting Guests: 

nimchale@verizon.net Nancy McHale 

ghibird@gmail.com  James Gilberti 

swensr@gmail.com  Richard Swenson 

gbuckmnster@Warham.ma.us Gary Buckminster     

   


